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Final Standing 2023

Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
1 Carter Nicolas Denmark 221204-NICA 34 6797 0 0
2 Jonsson Arnar Iceland M210394ARN01 14 2882 0 0
3  Hansen Carsten Denmark 200992-CAHA 23 4551 0 0
4  Stampe Tim Denmark 080598-TIST 45 8676 0 0
5 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 22 24 4719 0 0
6 @stergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 301289-DAGS 24 4732 0 0
7 Bolleby Kim Sweden M150891KIM01 21 4119 0 0
8 Ankerdal Mathias Grgnne Denmark 200602-MAAN 29 5485 0 0
9  Andersson Anna Sweden K290596ANNO01 32 5856 256 0
10 Malz Saskia Germany 9551 20 3790 160 0
11  Eklund Carl Sweden M101005CARO1 16 3370 0 0
12 Johansson Nora Sweden K150303NORO01 10 1941 80 0
13 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 20 3837 0 0
14 Edvall Rasmus Sweden MO011094RAS01 26 4982 0 0
15 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 22 4221 0 0
16 Aahman Sgren Denmark 190974-S@HA 10 1931 0 0
17 Sgrensen Mikkel Brus Denmark 260795-MIS@ 16 3095 0 0
18 Jensen Bj@rn Saksager Denmark 011092-BJJE 20 3813 0 0
19 Guldbazk Mika Denmark 100999-MIGU 14 2574 112 0
20 Antonsen Hanne Denmark 150405-HAAN 26 4500 208 0

21 Fjallborg Lucas Sweden M181201LUCO1 32 5946 0 0
22 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 030584-MAIJE 16 2933 128 0
23 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 26 4979 0 0
24 Stéen Theo Sweden M240903THEO1 32 5698 0 0
25 Hansen Christine Denmark 281197-CHHA 28 4978 224 0
26 Sgrensen Niclas Denmark 290896-NIS@ 46 8342 0 0
27 Jensen Thomas M.K. Denmark 301198-THIE 22 3738 0 0
28 Engblom Axel Sweden M210794AXE02 22 4143 0 0
29 Bording Tobias Germany 30 16 2976 0 0
30 Rehnquist Magnus Denmark 020307-MARE 16 2813 0 0
31 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 040883-RIAG 7 1247 56 0
32 Nielsen Lars Denmark 080368-LANI 6 1178 0 0
33 Larsen Jgrgen Denmark 100467-JPLA 12 2252 0 0
34  Albihn Viktor Sweden M121196VIKO03 24 4156 0 0
35 Rietveld Sharon Netherlands 1226231 12 1990 96 0
36 Agerbo Mie Denmark 140687-MIAG 18 3154 144 0
37 Jensen Anders Ngrgaard Denmark 230473-ANJE 12 2301 0 0
38 Ahl Timmie Sweden M200802TIMO1 18 3150 0 0
39 Leen Jimmy Denmark 061190-JILE 18 3336 0 0
40 Gerding Maria Bak Denmark 080691-MAGE 18 3021 144 0
41 Nilsson Hampus Sweden M180398HAMO1 24 4529 0 0
42  Bering Rasmus Denmark 050598-RABE 24 4363 0 0
43  Johansson Torbjorn Sweden MO030979TORO1 6 1152 0 0
44 Larsson Alexander Sweden M141290ALEO1 12 2244 0 0
45 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 151078-KAK]J 18 3118 144 0
46 Dicay Megan Denmark 171100-MEDI 24 4237 192 0
47  Andersen Malene Foldager Denmark 230770-MAAN 24 3995 192 0
48 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 24 4335 0 0

0

49 lIversen Jonas Denmark 220399-J0IV 24 4228 0
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78
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88
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Pos Last Name

Wigman
Rasmussen
Burkal
Sgrensen
Havesman
Holm

Dam
Bieberneit
Buch
Agerbo
Christensen
Bendsen
Tang-Petersen
Ankerdal
Nielsen
Dons
Gundersen
Garbotz
Keller
Laerkegard
Guldbaek
Christensen
Eklund
Bryde
Dicay
Andersen
Jensen
Ekman
Knapp
Garbotz
Truegaard
Vluggen
Guldbaek
Basala
Unger
Becker
Hall
Rasmussen
Petersen
Voetmann
Wildfang
Klitte
Poulsen
Madsen
Nielsen
Ankerdal
Monsky
Pedersen
Hgstbo

Final Standing 2023

First Name
Kent
Sofie Kowalewski
Pia

Michael

Tanja

Morten
Cecilie
Kim-lven
Thomas
Jesper

Laura Leivsdaottir
Julie

Steffen
Kenneth
Maria

Jonas

Victor

Sven

Camilla
Helene

John

Buster Mads
Tony

Tobias

Caitlin Gales
Micky Husted
Line Mia
Anton

Carsten

Anja

Kenneth
Vincent

Heidi

Alex

Stephan

Peter

Lucas

Niclas

Anton
Mathias
Michaela
Martin
Morten

Mia Marie
Karen Kaergaard
Michael
Florian

Cecilie Kaehne
Emil

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark

License No
231162-KEWI
060699-SORA
260674-PIBU
191066-MIS@
1276395
171182-MOHO
171001-CEDA
32
260663-THBU
191180-JEAG
261205-LACH
300703-JUBE
090287-STPE
030870-KEAN
060893-MANI
200101-JODO
271193-VIGU
27101
091189-CAKE
190702-HEJ@
281067-JOGU
231208-BUCH
0
290907-TOBR
270297-CADI
200973-MIAN
191200-LUE
M221102ANTO1
17138

33
041170-KETR
21
130670-HEGU
121098-ALBA
5786

5636
M171194LUCO1
181203-NIRA
281204-ANPE
070403-MAVO
17086
190888-MAPA
160705-MOPO
110903-MIMA
300905-KANI
230672-MIAN
09043
260897-CEPE
221103-EMH@

Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
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1137
4037
1083
1129
2112
2068
3082
2128
1118
3271
1972
2096
3193
1105
3061
4309
4187
2189
3016
1946
2093
1087
4215
3085
1987
1080
1934
2036
3021
1025
1068
1067
1985
2025
3022
2082
2935
3059
3927
1053
2858
3100
1934
1960
1985
1038
1036

987
2008
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0
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Pos Last Name
99 Lomholt
100 Thomsen
101 Sosna
102 Halttunen
103 Nysom
104 Nielsen
105 Biltoft
106 Funder
107 Novak
108 Ammundsen
109 Brygger
110 Kohnke
111  Zollkau
112 Loentoft
113 Bai
114 Rasmussen
115 Wozny
116 Holst
117 Gunther
118 Pedersen
119 Kristensen
120 Thomsen
121 Thomsen
122 Jonsson
123 Christensen
124 Bggh
125 Rasmussen
126 Udbjgrg
127 Flodin
128 Watz
129 Sgrensen
130 Glintborg
131 Nielsen
132 Vagner
133 Johansen
134 Wildfang
135 Hall
136 Kehlet
137 Jensen
138 Christensen
139 Jarlnaes
140 Dam
141 Hgjdam
142 Engstrom
143 Bocquet
144 Petersen
145 Wigman
146 Thomsen
147 Asmussen

Final Standing 2023

First Name
Kim
Lucas
Stephan
Emma
Isabella Rudbaek
Monica Schak
Martin

Troels

Malde

Lise

Janni

Marc
Finn-Hendrik
Maja

Michael

Gitte

Mette
Sebastian
David

Martin @ager
Benjamin

Lone Toft
Laura

Mads

Tommy

Rene

Jane

Henrik
Alexsander
Monica

Egon

Kim

Sofie Keergaard
Steen
Mai-Britt
Angela
Andreas

Allan

Brian

Anders Tausg
Penelope
Stefan

Peder

Fredrik

Pierre

David Stig Cronqvist
Helle Ottesen
Lasse

Carsten

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

License No
140405-KILO
160904-LUTH
31562
K230102EMMO01
151005-ISNY
291207-MONI
200698-MABI
190558-TRFU
120704-MANO
250983-LIAM
220383-JABR
17242

31
090806-MAL@
300175-MIER
220975-GIRA
060681-MEWO
130707-SEHO
070306-DAGU
150196-MAPE
160406-BEKK
031270-LOTH
070807-LATH
040400-MAJO
060665-TOCH
180176-REB®
190766-JARA
260489-HEUD
M240199ALEO1
020908-MOWA
300458-EGS@
161096-KILU
300905-SONI
021266-STVA
140366-MAJO
17122
M141070ANDO1
261157-ALKE
251067-BRJE
240106-ANCH
241184-PEJA
110276-STDA
270953-PEH(
080266-FREN
170960-PIBO
170288-DACR
140564-HEAN
060310-LATH
021160-CAAS

Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
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1014
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1001
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946
1981
2906
1818
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972
1825
963
1728
2708
2823
942
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875
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907
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872
867
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Final Standing 2023

Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
148 Jgrgensen Henrik Denmark 040568-HEJ@ 6 857 0 0
149 Kristoffersen Bjarne Denmark 280560-BJKR 6 842 0 0
150 Kubach Noah Denmark 050106-NOKU 6 828 0 0
151 Udbjgrg Caroline Denmark 160211-CAUD 6 773 48 0
152 Brygger Tobias Denmark 270508-TOBR 6 811 0 0
153 Andersen Mikkel Denmark 250708-MIAN 6 780 0 0
154 Thomsen Jann Germany 10600 12 1447 0 0
155 Sass Marcel Germany 24533 4 648 0 0



Final Step 4

Game 1
Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 257 257 Qualified for game 2
2 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 0 210 210 Qualified for game 2
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 196 196 Qualified for game 2
4 Kim Bolleby Sweden 0 191 191 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Nicolas Carter Denmark 0 239 239 Qualified for game 2
2  Mike Bergmann Netherlands 0 223 223 Qualified for game 2
3 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 196 196 Qualified for game 2
4 Mathias Grgnne Ankerd: Denmark 0 168 168 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet
Game 2
Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 220 220 Qualified for game 3
2 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 0 205 205 Qualified for game 3
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 192 192 Rank 5-6in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 236 236 Qualified for game 3
2 Nicolas Carter Denmark 0 197 197 Qualified for game 3
3 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 0 193 193 Rank 5-6 in tournamnet
Game 3
Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 0 179 179 Qualified for Final game
2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 178 178 Rank 3-4in tournamnet
Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Nicolas Carter Denmark 0 221 221 Qualified for Final game
2 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 215 215 Rank 3-4in tournamnet

Final



Pos NAME Country Hcp TotalGl \/
1 Nicolas Carter Denmark 0 181 181 Winner of tournament

2 ArnarJonsson Iceland 0 165 165 Rank 2 in tournamnet




Final Step 3

Pos NAME Country Score Hcp Total G1 G2 G3 G4
1 ArnarlJonsson Iceland 869 0 869 180 216 228 245
2 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 862 0 862 236 202 178 246
3 Nicolas Carter Denmark 856 0 856 235 223 182 216
4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 846 0 846 203 228 224 191
5 Kim Bolleby Sweden 837 0 837 211 183 244 199
6 Tim Stampe Denmark 827 0 827 215 189 244 179
7 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 824 0 824 183 217 246 178
8 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 801 0 801 268 150 188 195
9 Anna Andersson Sweden 754 32 786 138 190 195 231
10 Saskia Malz Germany 751 32 783 198 183 213 157
11 Carl Eklund Sweden 782 0 782 229 167 215 171
12 NoraJohansson Sweden 724 32 756 144 150 216 214
13 Thomas Larsen Denmark 742 0 742 194 224 164 160
14 Rasmus Edvall Sweden 736 0 736 180 156 201 199
15 Mik Stampe Denmark 686 0 686 153 156 215 162
16 Sgren Aahman Denmark 680 0 680 183 164 157 176



Final Step 2

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Tim Stampe Denmark 228 211 170 249 858 0 858
2 Kim Bolleby Sweden 212 207 193 204 816 0 816
3 Anna Andersson Sweden 181 167 196 239 783 32 815
4 Nicolas Carter Denmark 189 204 194 215 802 0 802
5 Saskia Malz Germany 194 183 191 196 764 32 796
6 Rasmus Edvall Sweden 202 188 236 165 791 0 791
7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 234 186 159 207 786 0 786
8 Carsten Hansen Denmark 175 218 182 187 762 0 762
9 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark 185 190 134 247 756 0 756
10 Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark 155 178 191 225 749 0 749
11 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 176 166 149 202 693 32 725
12 Hanne Antonsen Denmark 156 190 166 167 679 32 711
13 Lucas Fjallborg Sweden 130 191 188 188 697 0 697
14 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 192 154 161 152 659 32 691
15 Anders Lousdal Denmark 168 179 132 202 681 0 681
16 Theo Stéen Sweden 173 136 192 125 626 0 626



Final Step 1

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Nicolas Carter Denmark 224 230 248 269 971 0 971
2 Tim Stampe Denmark 183 200 169 224 776 0 776
3 Mika Guldbazk Denmark 181 194 201 167 743 32 775
4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 165 154 189 247 755 0 755
5 Lucas Fjallborg Sweden 195 188 161 211 755 0 755
6 Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark 172 167 225 180 744 0 744
7 Hanne Antonsen Denmark 151 187 144 209 691 32 723
8 Theo Stéen Sweden 180 147 176 205 708 0 708
9 Christine Hansen Denmark 159 158 175 177 669 32 701
10 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 173 166 179 180 698 0 698
11 Thomas M.K. Jensen Denmark 182 125 150 237 694 0 694
12 Axel Engblom Sweden 180 183 152 177 692 0 692
13 Tobias Bording Germany 186 143 199 126 654 0 654
14 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 171 135 157 146 609 0 609
15 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 111 0 0 0 111 8 119
16 Lars Nielsen Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Top 32

Pos NAME
1 Carl Eklund
2 Mike Bergmann
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
4  Mik Stampe
5 Nora Johansson
6  ArnarlJonsson
7  Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
8  Sgren Aahman
9  Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
10 Rasmus Edvall
11 Mai Ginge Jensen
12  Carsten Hansen
13  Kim Bolleby
14  Saskia Malz
15 Thomas Larsen
16 Anna Andersson
17 Axel Engblom
18 Nicolas Carter
19 Bjgrn Saksager Jensen
20 Christine Hansen
21 Anders Lousdal
22 Tobias Bording
23  Tim Stampe
24 Lucas Fjallborg
25 Mika Guldbaek
26 Lars Nielsen
27  Rikke Holm Agerbo
28 Hanne Antonsen
29 Magnus Rehnquist
30 Theo Stéen
31 Niclas Sgrensen
32 Thomas M.K. Jensen

Country
Sweden
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark

Qualified from
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Top 2 EarlyBird A
Top 2 EarlyBird A
Top 2 EarlyBird B
Top 2 EarlyBird B
Top 2 Youth

Top 2 Youth
Turbo 1

Turbo 2

1348 224,7
1329 221,5
1315 219,2
1273 212,2
1265 210,8
1254 209,0
1253 208,8
1251 208,5
1245 207,5
1242 207,0
1229 204,8
1226 204,3
1223 203,8
1223 203,8
1213 202,2
1212 202,0
1206 201,0
1205 200,8
1200 200,0
1198 199,7
1195 199,2
1190 198,3
1189 198,2
1188 198,0
1186 197,7
1178 196,3
1184 197,3
1174 195,7
1138 189,7
1128 188,0

233 000,0

248 000,0

Total Avg Qualified for

Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 3
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 2
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1
Final step 1



Qualification
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg QSquad
1 Carl Eklund Sweden 233 218 212 204 258 223 1348 0 1348 224,7 Squad 7
2 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 180 224 225 236 228 236 1329 0 1329 221,5 Squad9
3 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 182 238 214 245 208 228 1315 0 1315 219,2 Squad9
4 Mik Stampe Denmark 182 190 243 197 236 225 1273 0 1273 212,2 Squad 9
5 NoraJohansson Sweden 192 194 223 224 202 182 1217 48 1265 210,8 Squad 8
6 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 209 199 221 226 214 185 1254 0 1254 209,0 Squad 8
7 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 208 190 217 198 182 258 1253 0 1253 208,8 Squad 9
8 Sgren Aahman Denmark 142 231 229 196 250 203 1251 0 1251 208,5 Squad 3
9 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark 221 155 230 185 199 255 1245 0 1245 207,5 Squad 6
10 Rasmus Edvall Sweden 193 214 196 201 233 205 1242 0 1242 207,0 Squad 11
11 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 199 190 239 187 216 150 1181 48 1229 204,8 Squad 5
12 Carsten Hansen Denmark 246 218 186 175 179 222 1226 0 1226 204,3 Squad 8
13 Kim Bolleby Sweden 185 228 214 176 195 225 1223 0 1223 203,8 Squad 2
14 Saskia Malz Germany 160 175 207 224 201 208 1175 48 1223 203,8 Squad 8
15 Thomas Larsen Denmark 202 207 202 211 205 186 1213 0 1213 202,2 Squad 6
16 Anna Andersson Sweden 199 180 191 193 231 170 1164 48 1212 202,0 Squad 11
17 Axel Engblom Sweden 170 169 214 244 210 199 1206 0 1206 201,0 Squad 8
18 Nicolas Carter Denmark 237 190 159 179 259 181 1205 0 1205 200,8 Squad 2
19 Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark 212 165 191 237 201 194 1200 0 1200 200,0 Squad9
20 Christine Hansen Denmark 185 191 183 173 192 226 1150 48 1198 199,7 Squad 10
21 Anders Lousdal Denmark 238 162 214 203 187 191 1195 0 1195 199,2 Squad 7
22 Tobias Bording Germany 254 192 145 209 159 231 1190 0 1190 198,3 Squad 10
23 Tim Stampe Denmark 204 222 155 156 253 199 1189 0 1189 198,2 Squad 8
24 Lucas Fjallborg Sweden 221 237 191 200 157 182 1188 0 1188 198,0 Squad 9
25 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 189 239 204 185 161 160 1138 48 1186 197,7 Squad 3
26 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 177 196 176 216 191 180 1136 48 1184 197,3 Squad 5
27 Lars Nielsen Denmark 177 222 200 200 190 189 1178 0 1178 196,3 Squad 1
28 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark 185 209 200 187 180 216 1177 0 1177  196,2 Squad 8
29 Hanne Antonsen Denmark 193 199 183 176 182 193 1126 48 1174  195,7 Squad 4
30 Viktor Albihn Sweden 185 199 179 192 225 194 1174 0 1174 195,7 Squad 11
31 Sharon Rietveld Netherlands 224 167 189 192 182 171 1125 48 1173  195,5 Squad 7
32 Mie Agerbo Denmark 187 192 165 191 174 212 1121 48 1169 194,8 Squad 6
33 Anders Ngrgaard Jensen Denmark 194 184 183 200 214 190 1165 0 1165 194,2 Squad 9
34 Timmie Ahl Sweden 190 184 172 203 189 225 1163 0 1163 193,8 Squad 5
35 Jimmy Leen Denmark 214 163 175 204 192 214 1162 0 1162 193,7 Squad 5
36 Thomas M.K. Jensen Denmark 186 222 178 155 169 248 1158 0 1158 193,0 Squad 7
37 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 180 157 177 205 206 185 1110 48 1158 193,0 Squad 11
38 Hampus Nilsson Sweden 195 171 204 222 183 183 1158 0 1158 193,0 Squad 7
39 Rasmus Bering Denmark 170 194 197 143 181 267 1152 0 1152  192,0 Squad 2
40 Torbjorn Johansson Sweden 204 170 173 243 178 184 1152 0 1152  192,0 Squad 11
41 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 247 159 226 143 205 171 1151 0 1151 191,8 Squad 11
42 Alexander Larsson Sweden 162 182 179 245 143 237 1148 0 1148 191,3 Squad 1
43 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 172 176 176 180 173 223 1100 48 1148 191,3 Squad 8
44 Megan Dicay Denmark 210 180 156 194 147 211 1098 48 1146 191,0 Squad 11
45 Malene Foldager Andersen Denmark 184 172 167 186 163 222 1094 48 1142  190,3 Squad 5
46 Jan Andersen Denmark 178 197 161 199 246 159 1140 0 1140 190,0 Squad 10
47 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 192 205 198 201 152 190 1138 0 1138 189,7 Squad 6
48 Jonas lversen Denmark 183 187 191 177 191 208 1137 0 1137 189,5 Squad 9
49 Kent Wigman Denmark 177 181 213 203 182 181 1137 0 1137 189,5 Squad 4
50 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen Denmark 127 177 213 196 187 184 1084 48 1132  188,7 Squad 10
51 Pia Burkal Denmark 180 205 148 166 196 188 1083 48 1131 188,5 Squad 5
52 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 198 156 188 234 180 173 1129 0 1129 188,2 Squad 5
53 Tanja Havesman Netherlands 149 202 172 197 205 155 1080 48 1128 188,0 Squad 10
54 Theo Stéen Sweden 171 192 194 235 199 137 1128 0 1128 188,0 Squad 9
55 Morten Holm Denmark 149 160 206 201 168 240 1124 0 1124 187,3 Squad 3



Qualification
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country
56 Cecilie Dam Denmark
57 Kim-lven Bieberneit Germany
58 Thomas Buch Denmark
59 Jesper Agerbo Denmark
60 Laura Leivsdottir Christensen Denmark
61 Julie Bendsen Denmark
62 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark
63 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark
64 Maria Nielsen Denmark
65 Jonas Dons Denmark
66 Victor Gundersen Denmark
67 Sven Garbotz Germany
68 Camilla Keller Denmark
69 Helene Leerkegard Denmark
70 John Guldbaek Denmark
71 Buster Mads Christensen Denmark
72 Tony Eklund Sweden
73 Tobias Bryde Denmark
74 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark
75 Micky Husted Andersen Denmark
76 Line Mia Jensen Denmark
77 Anton Ekman Sweden
78 Carsten Knapp Germany
79 Anja Garbotz Germany
80 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark
81 Vincent Vluggen Netherlands
82 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark
83 Alex Basala Denmark
84 Stephan Unger Germany
85 Peter Becker Germany
86 Lucas Hall Sweden
87 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark
88 Anton Petersen Denmark
89 Mathias Voetmann Denmark
90 Michaela Wildfang Germany
91 Martin Klitte Denmark
92 Morten Poulsen Denmark
93 Mia Marie Madsen Denmark
94 Karen Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark
95 Michael Ankerdal Denmark
96 Florian Monsky Germany
97 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark
98 Emil Hgstbo Denmark
99 Kim Lomholt Denmark
100 Lucas Thomsen Denmark
101 Stephan Sosna Germany
102 Emma Halttunen Sweden
103 Isabella Rudbaek Nysom Denmark
104 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark
105 Martin Biltoft Denmark
106 Troels Funder Denmark
107 Malde Novak Denmark
108 Lise Ammundsen Denmark
109 Janni Brygger Denmark
110 Marc Kohnke Germany

G1
218
168
213
170
159
180
166
180
169
210
191
147
185
173
214
180
163
204
206
197
169
131
170
146
175
212
148
187
154
198
123
187
170
168
154
164
192
165
143
206
154
137
155
139
142
167
146
179
150
183
171
135
159
155
175

G2
153
171
177
179
179
224
199
167
190
160
222
184
152
175
164
177
201
168
165
206
196
180
141
145
204
181
184
147
168
181
202
155
183
196
219
150
174
158
156
178
202
147
150
159
149
200
142
147
200
189
159
194
145
163
131

G3
188
166
169
225
189
180
148
179
152
171
155
211
203
166
185
167
149
124
181
190
148
188
200
192
181
203
170
139
192
178
202
199
192
160
143
197
140
170
186
176
158
169
177
174
213
167
164
158
178
166
177
193
148
175
187

G4
150
227
167
167
228
164
183
191
170
195
165
182
170
162
177
188
183
221
149
136
190
146
180
143
143
179
156
193
186
210
197
200
155
177
147
176
207
160
200
131
170
182
237
169
197
138
156
160
171
191
180
163
176
142
184

G5
158
232
199
177
144
161
188
191
208
167
198
183
176
190
194
172
147
170
173
160
150
227
203
219
210
134
194
180
159
140
153
166
170
189
184
176
179
172
147
169
174
172
180
213
153
211
179
179
133
140
192
174
186
162
190

G6
209
159
193
195
164
151
222
197
168
201
169
189
161
177
156
203
243
197
159
191
176
204
181
180
155
158
162
211
198
150
179
149
185
163
155
186
154
169
161
178
178
180
135
179
179
149
193
157
147
157
143
162
156
172
149

Score Hcp
1076 48
1123 0
1118 0
1113 0
1063 48
1060 48
1106 0
1105 0
1057 48
1104 0
1100 0
1096 0
1047 48
1043 48
1090 0
1087 0
1086 0
1084 0
1033 48
1080 0
1029 48
1076 0
1075 0
1025 48
1068 0
1067 0
1014 48
1057 0
1057 0
1057 0
1056 0
1056 0
1055 0
1053 0
1002 48
1049 0
1046 0

994 48

993 48
1038 0
1036 0

987 48
1034 0
1033 0
1033 0
1032 0

980 48

980 48

979 48
1026 0
1022 0
1021 0

970 48

969 48
1016 0

Total

1124
1123
1118
1113
1111
1108
1106
1105
1105
1104
1100
1096
1095
1091
1090
1087
1086
1084
1081
1080
1077
1076
1075
1073
1068
1067
1062
1057
1057
1057
1056
1056
1055
1053
1050
1049
1046
1042
1041
1038
1036
1035
1034
1033
1033
1032
1028
1028
1027
1026
1022
1021
1018
1017
1016

Avg QSquad
187,3 Squad 5
187,2 Squad 7
186,3 Squad 6
185,5 Squad 2
185,2 Squad 10
184,7 Squad 2
184,3 Squad 1
184,2 Squad 6
184,2 Squad 2
184,0 Squad 2
183,3 Squad 9
182,7 Squad 10
182,5 Squad 2
181,8 Squad 1
181,7 Squad 3
181,2 Squad 10
181,0 Squad 9
180,7 Squad 11
180,2 Squad 8
180,0 Squad 4
179,5 Squad 1
179,3 Squad 1
179,2 Squad 6
178,8 Squad 10
178,0 Squad 4
177,8 Squad 7
177,0 Squad 10
176,2 Squad 1
176,2 Squad 6
176,2 Squad 7
176,0 Squad 9
176,0 Squad 5
175,8 Squad 1
175,5 Squad 4
175,0 Squad 7
174,8 Squad 3
174,3 Squad 7
173,7 Squad 1
173,5 Squad 7
173,0 Squad 4
172,7 Squad 3
172,5 Squad 2
172,3 Squad 1
172,2 Squad 3
172,2 Squad 10
172,0 Squad 7
171,3 Squad 10
171,3 Squad 9
171,2 Squad 5
171,0 Squad 1
170,3 Squad 3
170,2 Squad 7
169,7 Squad 1
169,5 Squad 4
169,3 Squad 10



Qualification
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg QSquad
111 Finn-Hendrik Z&llkau Germany 177 169 165 179 197 127 1014 0 1014 169,0 Squad 3
112 Maja Loentoft Denmark 160 165 156 146 166 171 964 48 1012 168,7 Squad 4
113 Michael Bai Denmark 178 194 149 185 142 163 1011 0 1011 168,5 Squad 7
114 Gitte Rasmussen Denmark 160 149 177 159 157 160 962 48 1010 168,3 Squad 4
115 Mette Wozny Denmark 151 143 168 188 168 140 958 48 1006 167,7 Squad 4
116 Sebastian Holst Denmark 164 144 150 139 195 211 1003 0 1003 167,2 Squad 6
117 David Guinther Denmark 148 179 139 181 192 164 1003 0 1003 167,2 Squad 10
118 Martin Pager Pedersen Denmark 152 138 197 178 177 161 1003 0 1003 167,2 Squad 2
119 Benjamin Kristensen Denmark 143 146 188 206 169 151 1003 0 1003 167,2 Squad 2
120 Lone Toft Thomsen Denmark 114 178 153 167 159 183 954 48 1002 167,0 Squad 1
121 Laura Thomsen Denmark 151 182 169 150 148 154 954 48 1002 167,0 Squad 3
122 Mads Jonsson Denmark 158 139 173 203 165 163 1001 0 1001 166,8 Squad 4
123 Tommy Christensen Denmark 145 174 199 142 180 159 999 0 999 166,5 Squad 7
124 Rene Bggh Denmark 176 181 166 180 144 151 998 0 998 166,3 Squad 8
125 Jane Rasmussen Denmark 143 125 154 154 193 177 946 48 994  165,7 Squad 3
126 Henrik Udbjgrg Denmark 152 119 177 135 199 209 991 0 991 165,2 Squad 1
127 Alexsander Flodin Sweden 138 135 150 206 143 216 988 0 988 164,7 Squad 7
128 Monica Watz Denmark 144 131 170 187 149 159 940 48 988 164,7 Squad 5
129 Egon Sgrensen Denmark 161 190 187 160 125 164 987 0 987 164,5 Squad 6
130 Kim Glintborg Denmark 154 133 187 121 167 210 972 0 972 162,0 Squad 3
131 Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark 144 117 182 128 176 173 920 48 968 161,3 Squad 8
132 Steen Vagner Denmark 149 168 158 169 142 177 963 0 963 160,5 Squad 4
133 Mai-Britt Johansen Denmark 159 151 147 170 154 133 914 48 962 160,3 Squad 5
134 Angela Wildfang Germany 131 167 139 122 167 187 913 48 961 160,2 Squad 7
135 Andreas Hall Sweden 165 149 148 162 169 162 955 0 955 159,2 Squad 9
136 Allan Kehlet Denmark 145 160 167 160 167 143 942 0 942  157,0 Squad 5
137 Brian Jensen Denmark 163 140 146 204 155 134 942 0 942 157,0 Squad 8
138 Anders Tausg Christensen Denmark 165 137 151 197 168 116 934 0 934  155,7 Squad 7
139 Penelope Jarlnaes Denmark 174 135 145 151 147 123 875 48 923 153,8 Squad 5
140 Stefan Dam Denmark 148 137 96 185 188 165 919 0 919 153,2 Squad 5
141 Peder Hgjdam Denmark 161 166 148 159 139 145 918 0 918 153,0 Squad 5
142 Fredrik Engstrom Denmark 164 177 155 118 153 148 915 0 915 152,5 Squad 8
143 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 151 124 124 130 177 201 907 0 907 151,2 Squad 8
144 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 110 185 141 193 130 148 907 0 907 151,2 Squad 1
145 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 152 120 128 143 150 148 841 48 889 148,2 Squad 4
146 Lasse Thomsen Denmark 137 144 115 125 157 194 872 0 872  145,3 Squad 3
147 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 110 182 135 162 134 144 867 0 867 144,5 Squad 5
148 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 136 165 156 119 148 133 857 0 857 142,8 Squad 5
149 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 129 143 127 151 157 135 842 0 842  140,3 Squad 5
150 Noah Kubach Denmark 142 159 150 100 152 125 828 0 828 138,0 Squad 4
151 Caroline Udbjgrg Denmark 159 100 96 113 157 148 773 48 821 136,8 Squad 4
152 Tobias Brygger Denmark 123 112 127 145 132 172 811 0 811 135,2 Squad 4
153 Mikkel Andersen Denmark 175 121 119 154 111 100 780 0 780 130,0 Squad 3
154 Jann Thomsen Germany 129 89 123 119 144 148 752 0 752  125,3 Squad 8
155 Marcel Sass Germany 161 127 170 190 0 0 648 0 648 162,0 Squad 6



Standing squad 1-4
After Squad 11/11

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME

1

O NV & WN

A A DA D BEDEE DA PEDEDBHBWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRELRE
OO N O UL WNPEFP OWVWOKNO UL WNEOOVOONOUEAEWNEOOOOONOVEAEWNDNELO

Sgren Aahman
Kim Bolleby
Nicolas Carter
Mika Guldbaek
Lars Nielsen
Rasmus Bering
Alexander Larsson
Jimmy Leen
Christine Hansen
Morten Holm
Jesper Agerbo
Mik Stampe
Megan Dicay
Julie Bendsen
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Maria Nielsen
Jonas Dons
Camilla Keller
Helene Laerkegard
John Guldbaek
Line Mia Jensen
Anton Ekman
Victor Gundersen

Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen

Hanne Antonsen
Kamilla Kjeldsen

Niclas Sgrensen

Alex Basala

Anton Petersen

Martin Klitte

Jonas Iversen

Mia Marie Madsen
Florian Monsky

Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
Emil Hgstbo

Kim Lomholt

Martin Biltoft

Troels Funder

Malene Foldager Andersen
Lise Ammundsen
Finn-Hendrik Zollkau
Timmie Ahl

Martin @ager Pedersen
Benjamin Kristensen
Lone Toft Thomsen
Laura Thomsen

Jane Rasmussen
Henrik Udbjgrg

Kim Glintborg

Country

Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
142
185
237
189
177
170
162
175
161
149
170
174
165
180
166
169
210
185
173
214
169
131
132
145
173
146
175
187
170
164
180
165
154
137
155
139
183
171
165
159
177
198
152
143
114
151
143
152
154

G2
231
228
190
239
222
194
182
211
193
160
179
189
180
224
199
190
160
152
175
164
196
180
220
189
155
163
175
147
183
150
178
158
202
147
150
159
189
159
160
145
169
174
138
146
178
182
125
119
133

G3
229
214
159
204
200
197
179
175
202
206
225
212
203
180
148
152
171
203
166
185
148
188
190
186
180
179
181
139
192
197
167
170
158
169
177
174
166
177
188
148
165
125
197
188
153
169
154
177
187

G4
196
176
179
185
200
143
245
192
163
201
167
146
156
164
183
170
195
170
162
177
190
146
194
175
157
194
203
193
155
176
201
160
170
182
237
169
191
180
147
176
179
165
178
206
167
150
154
135
121

G5
250
195
259
161
190
181
143
216
174
168
177
190
212
161
188
208
167
176
190
194
150
227
153
184
150
145
147
180
170
176
161
172
174
172
180
213
140
192
126
186
197
158
177
169
159
148
193
199
167

G6
203
225
181
160
189
267
237
174
192
240
195
201
148
151
222
168
201
161
177
156
176
204
180
140
199
186
177
211
185
186
161
169
178
180
135
179
157
143
184
156
127
193
161
151
183
154
177
209
210

Score Hcp
1251 0
1223 0
1205 0
1138 48
1178 0
1152 0
1148 0
1143 0
1085 48
1124 0
1113 0
1112 0
1064 48
1060 48
1106 0
1057 48
1104 0
1047 48
1043 48
1090 0
1029 48
1076 0
1069 0
1019 48
1014 48
1013 48
1058 0
1057 0
1055 0
1049 0
1048 0

994 48
1036 0

987 48
1034 0
1033 0
1026 0
1022 0

970 48

970 48
1014 0
1013 0
1003 0
1003 0

954 48

954 48

946 48

991 0

972 0

Total
1251
1223
1205
1186
1178
1152
1148
1143
1133
1124
1113
1112
1112
1108
1106
1105
1104
1095
1091
1090
1077
1076
1069
1067
1062
1061
1058
1057
1055
1049
1048
1042
1036
1035
1034
1033
1026
1022
1018
1018
1014
1013
1003
1003
1002
1002

994

991

972

AVG
208,5
203,8
200,8
197,7
196,3
192,0
191,3
190,5
188,8
187,3
185,5
185,3
185,3
184,7
184,3
184,2
184,0
182,5
181,8
181,7
179,5
179,3
178,2
177,8
177,0
176,8
176,3
176,2
175,8
174,8
174,7
173,7
172,7
172,5
172,3
172,2
171,0
170,3
169,7
169,7
169,0
168,8
167,2
167,2
167,0
167,0
165,7
165,2
162,0



50
51
52
53
54

Thomas M.K. Jensen

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen
Lasse Thomsen

Mikkel Andersen

Jann Thomsen

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

133
110
137
175
133

163
185
144
121
113

144
141
115
119

86

176
193
125
154
168

203
130
157
111
104

150
148
194
100

91

969
907
872
780
695

O O O o o

969
907
872
780
695

161,5
151,2
145,3
130,0
115,8



Standing squad 4-6
After Squad 11/11

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME

1

O NV & WN

A A DA D BEDEE DA PEDEDBHBWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRELRE
OO N O UL WNPEFP OWVWOKNO UL WNEOOVOONOUEAEWNEOOOOONOVEAEWNDNELO

Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Thomas Larsen

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Hanne Antonsen

Mie Agerbo

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Timmie Ahl

Jimmy Leen

Mik Stampe

Malene Foldager Andersen
Niclas Sgrensen
Magnus Rehnquist
Kent Wigman

Pia Burkal

Michael Sgrensen
Cecilie Dam

Tim Stampe

Thomas Buch
Kenneth Ankerdal
Jan Andersen

Mike Bergmann
Micky Husted Andersen
Jgrgen Larsen
Carsten Knapp
Kenneth Truegaard
Carsten Hansen
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Stephan Unger

Niclas Rasmussen
Mathias Voetmann
Maria Bak Gerding
Michael Ankerdal
Monica Schak Nielsen
Michaela Wildfang
Janni Brygger

Maja Loentoft

Gitte Rasmussen
Mette Wozny
Kim-lven Bieberneit
Sebastian Holst

Mads Jonsson

Troels Funder

Jonas Iversen

Monica Watz

Egon Sgrensen

Anton Petersen
Steen Vagner
Mai-Britt Johansen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
221
199
202
177
193
187
166
190
214
185
184
157
192
177
180
198
218
176
213
180
153
211
197
151
170
175
185
203
154
187
168
146
206
150
148
155
160
160
151
148
164
158
178
163
144
161
147
149
159

G2
155
190
207
196
199
192
171
184
163
194
172
223
205
181
205
156
153
196
177
167
216
160
206
163
141
204
143
174
168
155
196
151
178
200
139
163
165
149
143
155
144
139
168
200
131
190
161
168
151

G3
230
239
202
176
183
165
191
172
175
192
167
197
198
213
148
188
188
247
169
179
180
189
190
168
200
181
203
175
192
199
160
167
176
178
149
175
156
177
168
171
150
173
148
159
170
187
153
158
147

G4
185
187
211
216
176
191
211
203
204
213
186
203
201
203
166
234
150
146
167
191
209
183
136
185
180
143
221
180
186
200
177
159
131
171
171
142
146
159
188
180
139
203
177
131
187
160
190
169
170

G5
199
216
205
191
182
174
185
189
192
179
163
191
152
182
196
180
158
171
199
191
167
180
160
212
203
210
144
147
159
166
189
207
169
133
172
162
166
157
168
203
195
165
173
165
149
125
171
142
154

G6
255
150
186
180
193
212
240
225
214
187
222
168
190
181
188
173
209
186
193
197
160
160
191
196
181
155
166
179
198
149
163
170
178
147
190
172
171
160
140
148
211
163
157
181
159
164
148
177
133

Score Hcp
1245 0
1181 48
1213 0
1136 48
1126 48
1121 48
1164 0
1163 0
1162 0
1150 0
1094 48
1139 0
1138 0
1137 0
1083 48
1129 0
1076 48
1122 0
1118 0
1105 0
1085 0
1083 0
1080 0
1075 0
1075 0
1068 0
1062 0
1058 0
1057 0
1056 0
1053 0
1000 48
1038 0

979 48

969 48

969 48

964 48

962 48

958 48
1005 0
1003 0
1001 0
1001 0

999 0

940 48

987 0

970 0

963 0

914 48

Total
1245
1229
1213
1184
1174
1169
1164
1163
1162
1150
1142
1139
1138
1137
1131
1129
1124
1122
1118
1105
1085
1083
1080
1075
1075
1068
1062
1058
1057
1056
1053
1048
1038
1027
1017
1017
1012
1010
1006
1005
1003
1001
1001

999

988

987

970

963

962

Avg
207,5
204,8
202,2
197,3
195,7
194,8
194,0
193,8
193,7
191,7
190,3
189,8
189,7
189,5
188,5
188,2
187,3
187,0
186,3
184,2
180,8
180,5
180,0
179,2
179,2
178,0
177,0
176,3
176,2
176,0
175,5
174,7
173,0
171,2
169,5
169,5
168,7
168,3
167,7
167,5
167,2
166,8
166,8
166,5
164,7
164,5
161,7
160,5
160,3



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Laura Leivsdottir Christensen

Stephan Sosna
Angela Wildfang
Nicolas Carter

Allan Kehlet
Penelope Jarlnaes
Stefan Dam

Peder Hgjdam
Marc Kohnke

Helle Ottesen Wigman
Carsten Asmussen
Henrik Jgrgensen
Bjarne Kristoffersen
Noah Kubach
Caroline Udbjgrg
Tobias Brygger
Marcel Sass

Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

167
160
152
140
145
174
148
161
129
152
110
136
129
142
159
123
161

170
168
147
176
160
135
137
166
162
120
182
165
143
159
100
112
127

102
154
145
126
167
145

96
148
129
128
135
156
127
150

96
127
170

150
189
137
158
160
151
185
159
143
143
162
119
151
100
113
145
190

141
147
167
178
167
147
188
139
152
150
134
148
157
152
157
132

179
135
150
167
143
123
165
145
191
148
144
133
135
125
148
172

909
953
898
945
942
875
919
918
906
841
867
857
842
828
773
811
648

957
953
946
945
942
923
919
918
906
889
867
857
842
828
821
811
648

159,5
158,8
157,7
157,5
157,0
153,8
153,2
153,0
151,0
148,2
144,5
142,8
140,3
138,0
136,8
135,2
162,0



Turbo 1
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos NAME

1

O 0 N U &~ WN
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Carl Eklund

Tim Stampe

Anna Andersson

Mik Stampe

Niclas Sgrensen
Kim-Ilven Bieberneit
Mike Bergmann
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Anton Ekman

Mai Ginge Jensen
Tony Eklund

Megan Dicay

Theo Stéen

Jimmy Leen

Tobias Bording

Arnar Jonsson
Anders Ngrgaard Jensen
Lucas Fjallborg
Stephan Sosna

Nora Johansson

Axel Engblom
Kenneth Truegaard
Saskia Malz

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Rasmus Edvall

Pia Burkal

Carsten Knapp
Andreas Hall

Heidi Guldbaek

John Guldbaek

Bjgrn Saksager Jensen
Christine Hansen
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Rikke Holm Agerbo
Henrik Udbjgrg
Victor Gundersen
Kim Bolleby
Michaela Wildfang
Troels Funder

David Glinther

Jonas lversen
Kenneth Ankerdal

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Iceland
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Best G5

Qualified
258
253
239
236
233 Q
232
228
228
227
224
223
220
217
216
215
214
214
213
211
210
210
210
209
208
204
204
203
203
202
202
201
200
199
199
199
198
195
192
192
192
191
191



Turbo 1
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Best G5 Qualified
43 Alexsander Flodin Sweden 191
44 Hanne Antonsen Denmark 190
45 Marc Kohnke Germany 190
46 Timmie Ahl Sweden 189
47 Jan Andersen Denmark 188
48 Emma Halttunen Sweden 188
49 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 187
50 Lucas Hall Sweden 187
51 Martin Klitte Denmark 185
52 Hampus Nilsson Sweden 183
53 Sven Garbotz Germany 183
54 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 182
55 Mie Agerbo Denmark 182
56 Kent Wigman Denmark 182
57 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 181
58 Malene Foldager Andersen Denmark 181
59 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark 180
60 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 180
61 Alex Basala Denmark 180
62 Tommy Christensen Denmark 180
63 Morten Poulsen Denmark 179
64 Torbjorn Johansson Sweden 178
65 Martin @ager Pedersen Denmark 177
66 Alexander Larsson Sweden 176
67 Mette Wozny Denmark 176
68 Angela Wildfang Germany 175
69 Malde Novak Denmark 174
70 Buster Mads Christensen Denmark 172
71 Janni Brygger Denmark 170
72 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 169
73 Thomas M.K. Jensen Denmark 169
74 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 169
75 Tobias Bryde Denmark 169
76 Anders Tausg Christensen Denmark 168
77 Jonas Dons Denmark 167
78 Camilla Keller Denmark 167
79 Allan Kehlet Denmark 167
80 Rasmus Bering Denmark 166
81 Gitte Rasmussen Denmark 165
82 Caroline Udbjgrg Denmark 165
83 Stephan Unger Germany 161

84 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 157



Turbo 1
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos NAME Country Best G5 Qualified
85 Fredrik Engstrom Denmark 153
86 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 152
87 Laura Leivsdottir Christensen Denmark 152
88 Rene Bggh Denmark 144
89 Jann Thomsen Germany 144
90 Michael Bai Denmark 142
91 Steen Vagner Denmark 142
92 Peter Becker Germany 140
93 Morten Holm Denmark 138
94 Vincent Vluggen Netherlands 134
95 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 134

96 David Stig Crongvist Petersen Denmark 130



Turbo 2
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified
1 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 258
2 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark 255
3 Thomas M.K. Jensen Denmark 248 Q
4 Tony Eklund Sweden 243
5 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 240
6 Alexander Larsson Sweden 237
7 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 236
8 Christine Hansen Denmark 234
9 Tobias Bérding Germany 231
10 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 231
11 Mik Stampe Denmark 225
12 Kim Bolleby Sweden 225
13 Timmie Ahl Sweden 225
14 Theo Stéen Sweden 224
15 Carl Eklund Sweden 223
16 Megan Dicay Denmark 223
17 Mie Agerbo Denmark 220
18 Saskia Malz Germany 216
19 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark 216
20 Alexsander Flodin Sweden 216
21 Jimmy Leen Denmark 214
22 Rasmus Bering Denmark 212
23 Alex Basala Denmark 211
24 Rasmus Edvall Sweden 210
25 Lucas Fjallborg Sweden 210
26 Henrik Udbjgrg Denmark 209
27 Jonas lversen Denmark 208
28 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 208
29 Anton Ekman Sweden 204
30 Buster Mads Christensen Denmark 203
31 Hanne Antonsen Denmark 201
32 Jonas Dons Denmark 201
33 Emma Halttunen Sweden 201
34 Sven Garbotz Germany 200
35 Axel Engblom Sweden 199
36 Tim Stampe Denmark 199
37 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 199
38 Stephan Unger Germany 198
39 Michaela Wildfang Germany 198

40 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 197
41 Pia Burkal Denmark 196

42 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 195



Turbo 2
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Angela Wildfang
Bj@rn Saksager Jensen
Lucas Hall

Marc Kohnke

Nora Johansson
Anders Ngrgaard Jensen
Magnus Rehnquist
Camilla Keller

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Laura Leivsdéttir Christensen
Martin Klitte

Arnar Jonsson
Torbjorn Johansson
Hampus Nilsson
Carsten Knapp

Kent Wigman

Victor Gundersen
Janni Brygger

Anna Andersson
Michael Ankerdal
Steen Vagner

Michael Sgrensen
Malene Foldager Andersen
Martin @ager Pedersen
Stephan Sosna

Mika Guldbaek

Tobias Bryde

Gitte Rasmussen
Caitlin Gales Dicay
David Glinther
Michael Bai

Malde Novak
Andreas Hall

Kim-lven Bieberneit
Tommy Christensen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Vincent Vluggen
Troels Funder

John Guldbaek
Caroline Udbjgrg
Kenneth Truegaard
Morten Poulsen

Country
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Best G6

195
194
193
191
190
190
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
180
178
178
177
173
171
170
169
168
168
168
167
164
163
162
162
159
159
158
158
157
156
156
155
154

Qualified



Turbo 2
After Squad 11/11

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Rene Bggh

Peter Becker

Mette Wozny

Morten Holm

Fredrik Engstrom

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen
Jann Thomsen

Carsten Asmussen

Allan Kehlet

Bjarne Kristoffersen

Jan Andersen

Anders Tausg Christensen

Country

Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Best G6

151
150
148
148
148
148
148
144
143
135
132
116

Qualified



Squad 1

Pos NAME

1
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Nicolas Carter

Lars Nielsen
Alexander Larsson
Jimmy Leen

Christine Hansen
Megan Dicay

Steffen Tang-Petersen
Helene Laerkegard
Julie Bendsen

Line Mia Jensen
Anton Ekman

Rasmus Bering

Maria Nielsen

Jesper Agerbo

Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen
Niclas Sgrensen

Alex Basala

Jonas Dons

Anton Petersen

Kim Bolleby

Mia Marie Madsen
Hanne Antonsen

Emil Hgstbo

Martin Biltoft

Lise Ammundsen
Lone Toft Thomsen
Henrik Udbjgrg
Martin @ager Pedersen
Timmie Ahl

Victor Gundersen
Benjamin Kristensen
Thomas M.K. Jensen
David Stig Cronqvist Petersen

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
180
177
162
175
161
165
166
173
149
169
131
152
161
177
145
175
187
164
170
166
165
143
155
183
159
114
152
166
134
193
158
146
110

G2
182
222
182
211
193
180
199
175
203
196
180
182
156
189
189
175
147
165
183
175
158
192
150
189
145
178
119
132
158
150
158
159
185

(CE]
205
200
179
175
202
203
148
166
161
148
188
148
178
224
186
181
139
188
192
179
170
168
177
166
148
153
177
206
160
131
122
182
141

G4
173
200
245
192
163
156
183
162
169
190
146
186
181
202
175
203
193
196
155
191
160
177
237
191
176
167
135
156
161
144
223
126
193

G5
176
190
143
216
174
212
188
190
170
150
227
175
157
144
184
147
180
164
170
195
172
154
180
140
186
159
199
154
171
176
169
152
130

G6
264
189
237
174
192
148
222
177
184
176
204
227
189
133
140
177
211
179
185
146
169
156
135
157
156
183
209
170
190
174
138
152
148

Score Hcp
1180 0
1178 0
1148 0
1143 0
1085 48
1064 48
1106 0
1043 48
1036 48
1029 48
1076 0
1070 0
1022 48
1069 0
1019 48
1058 0
1057 0
1056 0
1055 0
1052 0
994 48
990 48
1034 0
1026 0
970 48
954 48
991 0
984 0
974 0
968 0
968 0
917 0
907 0

Total Avg
1.180 196,7
1.178 196,3
1.148 191,3
1.143 190,5
1.133  183,8
1.112 185,3
1.106 184,3
1.091 181,8
1.084 180,7
1.077 179,5
1.076  179,3
1.070 178,3
1.070 178,3
1.069 178,2
1.067 177,8
1.058 176,3
1.057 176,2
1.056 176,0
1.055 175,8
1.052 175,3
1.042 173,7
1.038 173,0
1.034 172,3
1.026 171,0
1.018 169,7
1.002 167,0

991 165,2

984 164,0

974 162,3

968 161,3

968 161,3

917 152,8

907 151,2



Squad 2

Pos
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NAME

Kim Bolleby

Nicolas Carter

Rasmus Bering

Jesper Agerbo

Julie Bendsen

Maria Nielsen

Jonas Dons

Alexander Larsson
Camilla Keller

Christine Hansen
Victor Gundersen
Hanne Antonsen
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Megan Dicay

Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen
Niclas Sgrensen

Martin Klitte

Mia Marie Madsen
Timmie Ahl

Malene Foldager Andersen
Martin @ager Pedersen
Benjamin Kristensen
Henrik Udbjgrg

Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen
Anton Petersen

Emil Hgstbo

Thomas M.K. Jensen
Alex Basala

Anton Ekman

Line Mia Jensen
Helene Lzaerkegard
Martin Biltoft

Country

Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
185
237
170
170
180
169
210
192
185
189
132
173
146
185
137
150
169
186
198
183
152
143
189
161
167
148
133
132
161
166
172
198

G2
228
190
194
179
224
190
160
178
152
212
220
155
163
145
147
154
164
171
174
167
138
146
142
155
179
170
163
164
170
169
154
139

(CE]
214
159
197
225
180
152
171
194
203
191
190
180
179
204
169
174
176
164
125
161
197
188
178
147
158
167
144
155
170
124
165

G4
176
179
143
167
164
170
195
182
170
163
194
157
194
130
182
200
202
137
165
162
178
206
155
173
125
194
176
190
189
142
155

G5
195
259
181
177
161
208
167
176
176
145
153
150
145
172
172
191
133
137
158
145
177
169
181
154
175
143
203
160
136
150
152

0

G6
225
181
267
195
151
168
201
174
161
139
180
199
186
172
180
166
180
171
193
139
161
151
145
146
173
152
150
167
134
154
105

0

Score Hcp
1223 0
1205 0
1152 0
1113 0
1060 48
1057 48
1104 0
1096 0
1047 48
1039 48
1069 0
1014 48
1013 48
1008 48
987 48
1035 0
1024 0
966 48
1013 0
957 48
1003 0
1003 0
990 0
936 48
977 0
974 0
969 0
968 0
960 0
905 48
903 48
337 0

Total
1.223
1.205
1.152
1.113
1.108
1.105
1.104
1.096
1.095
1.087
1.069
1.062
1.061
1.056
1.035
1.035
1.024
1.014
1.013
1.005
1.003
1.003
990
984
977
974
969
968
960
953
951
337

Avg
203,8
200,8
192,0
185,5
184,7
184,2
184,0
182,7
182,5
181,2
178,2
177,0
176,8
176,0
172,5
172,5
170,7
169,0
168,8
167,5
167,2
167,2
165,0
164,0
162,8
162,3
161,5
161,3
160,0
158,8
158,5
168,5



Squad 3

Pos
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NAME

Sgren Aahman

Mika Guldbaek
Morten Holm

Mik Stampe

John Guldbaek
Martin Klitte

Jonas Iversen
Florian Monsky

Kim Lomholt

Troels Funder
Malene Foldager Andersen
Finn-Hendrik Z6llkau
Laura Thomsen
Jane Rasmussen

Kim Glintborg

Lasse Thomsen
Mikkel Andersen
Jann Thomsen

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

G1
142
189
149
174
214
164
180
154
139
171
165
177
151
143
154
137
175
133

G2
231
239
160
189
164
150
178
202
159
159
160
169
182
125
133
144
121
113

(CE]
229
204
206
212
185
197
167
158
174
177
188
165
169
154
187
115
119

86

G4
196
185
201
146
177
176
201
170
169
180
147
179
150
154
121
125
154
168

G5
250
161
168
190
194
176
161
174
213
192
126
197
148
193
167
157
111
104

G6
203
160
240
201
156
186
161
178
179
143
184
127
154
177
210
194
100

91

Score Hcp
1251 0
1138 48
1124 0
1112 0
1090 0
1049 0
1048 0
1036 0
1033 0
1022 0
970 48
1014 0
954 48
946 48
972 0
872 0
780 0
695 0

Total
1.251
1.186
1.124
1.112
1.090
1.049
1.048
1.036
1.033
1.022
1.018
1.014
1.002

994

972

872

780

695

Avg
208,5
197,7
187,3
185,3
181,7
174,8
174,7
172,7
172,2
170,3
169,7
169,0
167,0
165,7
162,0
145,3
130,0
115,8



Squad 4

Pos
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NAME

Hanne Antonsen

Mik Stampe

Niclas Sgrensen

Kent Wigman

Mie Agerbo

Tim Stampe

Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Cecilie Dam

Micky Husted Andersen
Kenneth Truegaard

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Mathias Voetmann
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Michael Ankerdal
Malene Foldager Andersen
Janni Brygger

Maja Loentoft

Gitte Rasmussen

Mette Wozny

Mads Jonsson

Troels Funder

Jonas Iversen

Niclas Rasmussen

Steen Vagner

Laura Leivsdottir Christensen
Monica Watz

Anton Petersen

Helle Ottesen Wigman
Noah Kubach

Caroline Udbjgrg

Tobias Brygger

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
193
185
157
177
172
176
178
175
197
175
190
168
185
206
106
155
160
160
151
158
178
163
167
149
167
157
172
152
142
159
123

G2
199
194
223
181
184
196
200
176
206
204
189
196
166
178
163
163
165
149
143
139
168
200
156
168
170
156
159
120
159
100
112

(CE]
183
192
197
213
202
247
170
181
190
181
189
160
163
176
179
175
156
177
168
173
148
159
142
158
102
174
125
128
150

96
127

G4
176
213
203
203
169
146
185
177
136
143
139
177
186
131
190
142
146
159
188
203
177
131
177
169
150
137
159
143
100
113
145

G5
182
179
191
182
160
171
198
171
160
210
152
189
172
169
173
162
166
157
168
165
173
165
170
142
141
123
148
150
152
157
132

G6
193
187
168
181
188
186
163
160
191
155
205
163
178
178
163
172
171
160
140
163
157
181
170
177
179
131
162
148
125
148
172

Score Hcp
1126 48
1150 0
1139 0
1137 0
1075 48
1122 0
1094 0
1040 48
1080 0
1068 0
1064 0
1053 0
1050 0
1038 0
974 48
969 48
964 48
962 48
958 48
1001 0
1001 0
999 0
982 0
963 0
909 48
878 48
925 0
841 48
828 0
773 48
811 0

Total
1.174
1.150
1.139
1.137
1.123
1.122
1.094
1.088
1.080
1.068
1.064
1.053
1.050
1.038
1.022
1.017
1.012
1.010
1.006
1.001
1.001
999
982
963
957
926
925
889
828
821
811

Avg
195,7
191,7
189,8
189,5
187,2
187,0
182,3
181,3
180,0
178,0
177,3
175,5
175,0
173,0
170,3
169,5
168,7
168,3
167,7
166,8
166,8
166,5
163,7
160,5
159,5
154,3
154,2
148,2
138,0
136,8
135,2



Squad 5

Pos
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NAME Country

Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark
Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark
Timmie Ahl Sweden

Jimmy Leen Denmark
Malene Foldager Andersen Denmark
Pia Burkal Denmark
Michael Sgrensen Denmark
Cecilie Dam Denmark
Tim Stampe Denmark
Jan Andersen Denmark
Jgrgen Larsen Denmark
Niclas Rasmussen Denmark
Maria Bak Gerding Denmark
Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark
Monica Watz Denmark
Mai-Britt Johansen Denmark
Nicolas Carter Denmark
Allan Kehlet Denmark
Penelope Jarlnzes Denmark
Stefan Dam Denmark
Peder Hgjdam Denmark
Carsten Asmussen Denmark
Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark
Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark

G1
199
177
190
214
184
180
198
218
207
153
151
187
146
150
144
159
140
145
174
148
161
110
136
129

G2
190
196
184
163
172
205
156
153
185
216
163
155
151
200
131
151
176
160
135
137
166
182
165
143

(CE]
239
176
172
175
167
148
188
188
167
180
168
199
167
178
170
147
126
167
145

96
148
135
156
127

G4
187
216
203
204
186
166
234
150
170
209
185
200
159
171
187
170
158
160
151
185
159
162
119
151

G5
216
191
189
192
163
196
180
158
179
167
212
166
207
133
149
154
178
167
147
188
139
134
148
157

G6
150
180
225
214
222
188
173
209
198
160
196
149
170
147
159
133
167
143
123
165
145
144
133
135

Score Hcp
1181 48
1136 48
1163 0
1162 0
1094 48
1083 48
1129 0
1076 48
1106 0
1085 0
1075 0
1056 0
1000 48
979 48
940 48
914 48
945 0
942 0
875 48
919 0
918 0
867 0
857 0
842 0

Total
1.229
1.184
1.163
1.162
1.142
1.131
1.129
1.124
1.106
1.085
1.075
1.056
1.048
1.027
988
962
945
942
923
919
918
867
857
842

Avg
204,8
197,3
193,8
193,7
190,3
188,5
188,2
187,3
184,3
180,8
179,2
176,0
174,7
171,2
164,7
160,3
157,5
157,0
153,8
153,2
153,0
144,5
142,8
140,3



Squad 6
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NAME

Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Thomas Larsen

Mie Agerbo

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Magnus Rehnquist
Thomas Buch

Niclas Sgrensen
Kenneth Ankerdal
Tim Stampe

Mike Bergmann
Carsten Knapp
Carsten Hansen
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Stephan Unger
Michaela Wildfang
Kim-lven Bieberneit
Sebastian Holst

Egon Sgrensen
Anton Petersen
Stephan Sosna
Angela Wildfang
Marc Kohnke

Marcel Sass

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

G1
221
202
187
166
209
192
213
146
180
156
211
170
185
203
154
148
148
164
161
147
160
152
129
161

G2

155
207
192
171
183
205
177
205
167
180
160
141
143
174
168
139
155
144
190
161
168
147
162
127

(CE]

230
202
165
191
168
198
169
191
179
233
189
200
203
175
192
149
171
150
187
153
154
145
129
170

G4

185
211
191
211
164
201
167
145
191
200
183
180
221
180
186
171
180
139
160
190
189
137
143
190

G5
199
205
174
185
160
152
199
219
191
158
180
203
144
147
159
172
203
195
125
171
147
167
152

0

G6
255
186
212
240
209
190
193
208
197
158
160
181
166
179
198
190
148
211
164
148
135
150
191

0

Score Hcp
1245 0
1213 0
1121 48
1164 0
1093 48
1138 0
1118 0
1114 0
1105 0
1085 0
1083 0
1075 0
1062 0
1058 0
1057 0

969 48
1005 0
1003 0

987 0

970 0

953 0

898 48

906 0

648 0

Total
1.245
1.213
1.169
1.164
1.141
1.138
1.118
1.114
1.105
1.085
1.083
1.075
1.062
1.058
1.057
1.017
1.005
1.003

987

970

953

946

906

648

Avg
207,5
202,2
194,8
194,0
190,2
189,7
186,3
185,7
184,2
180,8
180,5
179,2
177,0
176,3
176,2
169,5
167,5
167,2
164,5
161,7
158,8
157,7
151,0
162,0



Squad 7
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Carl Eklund

Anders Lousdal

Sharon Rietveld
Thomas M.K. Jensen
Hampus Nilsson
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Kim-lven Bieberneit
Christine Hansen

Theo Stéen

Tanja Havesman
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Tony Eklund

Vincent Vluggen

Peter Becker

Michaela Wildfang
Morten Poulsen

Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Stephan Sosna

Mike Bergmann
Camilla Keller

Malde Novak

Michael Bai

Caitlin Gales Dicay
Tommy Christensen
Alexsander Flodin
Viktor Albihn

Angela Wildfang
Carsten Knapp

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Stephan Unger
Andreas Hall

Lucas Hall

Anders Tausg Christensen
Marc Kohnke

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Germany

G1
233
238
224
186
195
167
168
146
131
193
168
135
212
198
154
192
143
167
174
191
135
178
138
145
138
144
131
164
206
158
159
170
165
170

G2
218
162
167
222
171
196
171
179
213
163
157
165
181
181
219
174
156
200
154
164
194
194
176
174
135
140
167
139
140
160
149
131
137
145

(CE]
212
214
189
178
204
155
166
178
210
165
183
195
203
178
143
140
186
167
141
166
193
149
172
199
150
179
139
160
173
171
148
167
151
152

G4
204
203
192
155
222
159
227
188
147
159
144
204
179
210
147
207
200
138
209
152
163
185
152
142
206
197
122
163
147
167
146
129
197
181

G5
258
187
182
169
183
243
232
161
155
177
228
213
134
140
184
179
147
211
150
159
174
142
157
180
143
164
167
164
116
143
203
157
168
166

G6
223
191
171
248
183
212
159
183
224
175
199
157
158
150
155
154
161
149
201
148
162
163
159
159
216
145
187
171
123
151
144
185
116
113

Score Hcp
1348 0
1195 0
1125 48
1158 0
1158 0
1132 0
1123 0
1035 48
1080 0
1032 48
1079 0
1069 0
1067 0
1057 0
1002 48
1046 0
993 48
1032 0
1029 0
980 48
1021 0
1011 0
954 48
999 0
988 0
969 0
913 48
961 0
905 48
950 0
949 0
939 0
934 0
927 0

Total Avg
1.348 224,7
1.195 199,2
1.173 1955
1.158 193,0
1.158 193,0
1.132 188,7
1.123 187,2
1.083 180,5
1.080 180,0
1.080 180,0
1.079 179,8
1.069 178,2
1.067 177,8
1.057 176,2
1.050 175,0
1.046 174,3
1.041 173,5
1.032 172,0
1.029 171,5
1.028 171,3
1.021 170,2
1.011 168,5
1.002 167,0
999 166,5
988 164,7
969 161,5
961 160,2
961 160,2
953  158,8
950 158,3
949  158,2
939 156,5
934  155,7
927 154,5



Squad 8
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NAME Country
Nora Johansson Sweden
Arnar Jonsson Iceland
Carsten Hansen Denmark
Saskia Malz Germany
Axel Engblom Sweden
Tim Stampe Denmark
Jgrgen Larsen Denmark
Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark
Tobias Bording Germany
Bjgrn Saksager Jensen Denmark
Sven Garbotz Germany
Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark
Anna Andersson Sweden
Lucas Fjallborg Sweden
Niclas Sgrensen Denmark
Karen Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark
Jimmy Leen Denmark
Martin Klitte Denmark
Niclas Rasmussen Denmark
Tobias Bryde Denmark
Cecilie Dam Denmark
Malde Novak Denmark
Michael Bai Denmark
Rene Bggh Denmark
Jan Andersen Denmark
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen Denmark
Morten Holm Denmark
Brian Jensen Denmark
Fredrik Engstrém Denmark
Pierre Bocquet Denmark
Morten Poulsen Denmark

Jann Thomsen Germany

G1
192
209
246
160
170
204
185
172
187
145
154
206
196
197
181
178
181
125
201
181
171
162
162
176
112
144
127
163
164
151
176
129

G2
194
199
218
175
169
222
209
176
194
188
179
165
189
213
160
170
134
203
147
112
156
152
167
181
175
117
214
140
177
124
156

89

(CE]
223
221
186
207
214
155
200
176
191
188
232
181
158
132
156
128
194
159
144
185
139
179
166
166
193
182
179
146
155
124
168
123

G4
224
226
175
224
244
156
187
180
173
208
165
149
144
150
169
177
178
182
160
200
160
138
142
180
203
128
138
204
118
130
143
119

G5
202
214
179
201
210
253
180
173
215
222
163
173
163
152
233
161
188
185
168
169
177
179
219
144
160
176
138
155
153
177
122
144

G6
182
185
222
208
199
199
216
223
172
169
200
159
166
210
144
178
156
173
201
168
163
199
149
151
154
173
148
134
148
201
123
148

Score Hcp
1217 48
1254 0
1226 0
1175 48
1206 0
1189 0
1177 0
1100 48
1132 0
1120 0
1093 0
1033 48
1016 48
1054 0
1043 0
992 48
1031 0
1027 0
1021 0
1015 0
966 48
1009 0
1005 0
998 0
997 0
920 48
944 0
942 0
915 0
907 0
888 0
752 0

Total
1.265
1.254
1.226
1.223
1.206
1.189
1.177
1.148
1.132
1.120
1.093
1.081
1.064
1.054
1.043
1.040
1.031
1.027
1.021
1.015
1.014
1.009
1.005

998

997

968

944

942

915

907

888

752

Avg
210,8
209,0
204,3
203,8
201,0
198,2
196,2
191,3
188,7
186,7
182,2
180,2
177,3
175,7
173,8
173,3
171,8
171,2
170,2
169,2
169,0
168,2
167,5
166,3
166,2
161,3
157,3
157,0
152,5
151,2
148,0
125,3



